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Abhijeet	  Deshmukh	   Purdue	  University deshmukh@purdue.edu

Ahmed	  Mohammed Tennessee	  Technical	  University itsahmedm@gmail.com

Ali	  Asghari	  Tabrizi	   UCLA	   	  aatabrizi@ucla.edu	  

Amy	  Cornell Indiana	  State	  Department	  of	  Agriculture acornell@isda.in.gov

Andrew	  White Indiana	  University andy.white12@gmail.com

Asia	  Dow)n	   University	  of	  Delaware adow)n@udel.edu

Aus)n	  	  Pearson	   Purdue	  University pearsona@purdue.edu

Brent	  McRoberts	   Texas	  A&M	  University mcrobert@tamu.edu

Bruce	  Erickson Purdue	  University berickso@purdue.edu

C	  Prakash	  Khedun	   Texas	  A&M	  University	   	  pkhedun@tamu.edu	  

Carlos	  Vanegas	   Purdue	  University,	  Computer	  Science cvanegas@cs.purdue.edu

Carol	  Song	   Purdue	  University	  RCAC 	  carolxsong@purdue.edu	  

CHI-‐HAN	  Cheng	   U	  of	  Central	  Florida herrymarry@gmail.com

Chris	  Funk	   UCSB/USGS	  NIDIS cfunk@usgs.gov

Chris	  Hoffmann Purdue	  Computer	  Science cmh@cs.purdue.edu

Cibin	  Raj	   Purdue	  University craj@purdue.edu

Cole	  Whiteman	   University	  of	  Michigan,	  ICPSR colew@umich.edu

Dan	  Shepardson Purdue	  University dshep@purdue.edu

Daniela	  Valigi	   University	  of	  Perugia	  (Italy) valigi@unipg.it

David	  Ortel	   Indiana	  State	  Dept	  of	  Health dortel@isdh.in.gov

Deepthi	  Rajsekhar Texas	  A&M	  University deepthir86@tamu.edu

Dev	  Niyogi Purdue	  Agronomy/EAS dniyogi@purdue.edu

Doug	  Kluck Central	  Region,	  NOAA doug.kluck@noaa.gov

Ganeshchandra	  Mallya Purdue	  Civil	  Eng gmallya@purdue.edu

George	  Takahashi	   Purdue	  University,	  RCAC gtakahas@purdue.edu

Gianna	  Hartman Purdue	  University ghartman@purdue.edu

Indrajeet	  Chaubey Purdue	  ABE ichaubey@purdue.edu

Jacques	  Delleur	   Purdue delleur@purdue.edu

Jaewoo	  Lee Purdue	  University	  RCAC jaewoo@cs.purdue.edu

Jake	  Carlson Purdue	  Library	   jrcarlso@purdue.edu

Jerry	  Unterreiner Indiana	  Dept.	  of	  Natural	  Resources gunterreiner@dnr.in.gov

JIm	  Angel University	  of	  Illinois jimangel@illinois.edu

John	  Cobb Oak	  Ridge	  NL cobbjw@ornl.gov

Johnny	  Nykiel	   Purdue	  University jnykiel@purdue.edu

Kay	  Hunt Purdue	  University kay@purdue.edu

Kenneth	  Scheeringa	   Purdue	  University kens@purdue.edu

Lan	  Zhao	   Purdue	  University	  RCAC 	  lanzhao@purdue.edu	  

Lance	  Mabry Indiana	  Dept	  of	  Environment	  Management lmabry@idem.in.gov

Larry	  Biehl Purdue	  University	  RCAC biehl@purdue.edu

Laura	  Danielson The	  Polis	  Center	  at	  IUPUI ledaniel@iupui.edu

Levent	  Kavvas	   UC	  Davis leventkavvas@sbcglobal.net

Lindell	  Ormsbee	   KWRRI	  University	  of	  Kentucky lormsbee@engr.uky.edu

Lu	  Chen	   Texas	  A&M	  University chl8505@126.com

Lu	  Liu	   University	  of	  Oklahoma liuemma2@ou.edu
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Lucio	  Di	  Ma4eo	   	  University	  of	  Perugia	  (Italy)	   	  dima4eo@unipg.it	  

Margaret	  Kalcic Purdue	  University mmccahon@purdue.edu

Mark	  Svoboda	   University	  of	  Nebraska-‐Lincoln	   	  msvoboda2@unl.edu	  

Mark	  Thomas Purdue	  University thomasm@purdue.edu

Ma4hew	  Barlow University	  of	  Massachuse4s	  Lowell Mathew_Barlow@uml.edu

Michael	  Kallay	   MicrosoO michka@microsoO.com

Michael	  Wi4 Purdue	  University,	  Library	  Sciences mwi4@purdue.edu

Paul	  Bracke Purdue	  University pbracke@purdue.edu

Qingyu	  Feng Purdue	  University feng37@purdue.edu

Rajindra	  Gosine	   Stormwater	  &	  Floodplain	  Engineering,	  LLC 	  rajindra@yahoo.com

Rao	  S.	  Govindaraju Purdue	  Civil	  Engineering govind@purdue.edu

Rashad	  Riley Central	  State	  University,	  Ohio rashadriley6987@yahoo.com

Richard	  	  Stuff Climate	  Assessment	  Technology,	  Inc. rgstuff@climateat.com

Robert	  Cutler Purdue rcutler@purdue.edu

Ryan	  Knutson	   Purdue	  University rknutso@purdue.edu

Sarah	  Simpson Indiana	  Dept	  of	  Agriculture sasimpson@isda.in.gov

Selvakumaran	  Vadivelmurugan	   Purdue	  University svadivel@purdue.edu

Sergey	  Kirshner Purdue	  University skirshne@purdue.edu

Shahrbanou	  Madadgar	   Portland	  State	  University madadgar@cecs.pdx.edu

Shirley	  Skeel Purdue	  University sskeel@purdue.edu

Shivam	  Tripathi Indian	  Ins)tute	  of	  Technology,	  Kanpur shiva@iitk.ac.in

Steve	  Hilberg Midwestern	  Regional	  Climate	  Center	   hberg@illinois.edu

Subramania	  Sritharan	   Central	  State	  University,	  Ohio sri@centralstate.edu

Tim	  Hayes Indiana	  Department	  of	  Homeland	  Security thayes@dhs.in.gov

umarporn	  charusombat	   Purdue	  University ucharuso@purdue.edu

Vicky	  Montenegro	   Purdue	  University mvmontenegro@prf.org

Vijay	  Signh Civil	  Eng,	  Texas	  A&M vsingh@tamu.edu

Xiangning	  Huang Purdue	  University huang250@purdue.edu

Xudong	  Zhu Purdue	  University,	  EAS zhu123@purdue.edu

Yamen	  Hoque Purdue	  University yhoque@purdue.edu

Yen-‐Hao	  Liao	   Ins)tute	  for	  Informa)on	  Industry yenhao.liao@gmail.com

YORO	  SIDIBE	   University	  Montpellier	  1	  -‐	  LAMETA yoro.sidibe@supagro.inra.fr

YOUNG	  GU	  HER Purdue	  University yher@purdue.edu

Yuan	  Xia Purdue	  University xiayuan0623@gmail.com

Zengchao	  Hao	   	  Texas	  A&M	  University	   	  hzc07@tamu.edu	  

Zhangcai	  Qin	   Purdue	  University,	  Civil	  Eng qin9@purdue.edu


	contact1.pdf
	contact2

